BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

M/‘ 'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

WEEK 9 PICKEM

Thursday, Nov. &
)‘4 NY Jets at

Sunday, Now. 7
[] Cleveland at
KL Denver at
[ ] Houston at
[l Atlanta at
@r Las Vegas at
T}fk New England at
l}‘LBuffalo at
[ ] Minnesota at
[] LA Chargers at
[C] Green Bay at
PSJ' Arizona at
I)S Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
jZ] Chlcago at

RByes: Detrolt, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total P

Name

y

\e_

2021

Indianapolis [ ]

Cincinnati (A
Dallas ]
Miami D%
New Orleans [X
NY Giants ]
Carolina ]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore m
Philadelphia [X]
Kansas City &
San Francisco [_]

LA Rams ]

Plttsburgh ]

nts Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Total Correct 3 2

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*1Himes Yubjeel to Change



a
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Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

'S

GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

NY Jets at
Sunday, Nov. 7

Cleveland at
Denver at
Houston at
Atlanta at
Las Vegas at
New England at
Buffalo at
Minnesota at
LA Chargers at
Green Bay at
Arizona at
Tennessee at
Monday, Nov. 8
Chicago at

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game '%

vame OWie UN

2021

Indianapolis [

Cincinnati [

Dallas
Miami w

New Orleans ¥
NY Giants ]
Carolina .3}
Jacksonville []
Baltimore 77}
Philadelphia []
Kansas City  []
San Francisco []

LA Rams &

Pittsburgh

Total Correct @

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change



Ny

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

[

/

e’sS

BAL\GRILL

A ) B

Thursday, Nov. &
(] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[[] Cleveland at
[] Denver at
[] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
D/Las Vegas at
M New England at
)2 Buffalo at
[[] Minnesota at
H/ LA Chargers at
[] Green Bay at
[l Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

NMonday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes.: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

2021

Indianapolis

Cincinnati
Dallas

Miami

7

5
o
7

New Orleans V

NY Giants
Carolina

Jacksonville

L
L]
(]

Baltimore )Zf

Philadelphia

Kansas City

(]

J

San Francisco lZT

LA Rams

Pittsburgh

)Zl
7

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name

WIkE

Total Correct 6/ g)

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change
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e Mike's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

NY Jets at Indianapolis JH
Sunday, Nov. 7

Cleveland at Cincinnati ]
Denver at Dallas [ ]
Houston at Miami [ |
Atlanta at New Orleans
Las Vegas at NY Giants O
New England at Carolina O
Buffalo at Jacksonville []
Minnesota at Baltimore B
LA Chargers at Philadelphia [
Green Bay at Kansas City W
Arizona at San Francisco []
Tennessee at LA Rams ]
Monday, Nov. 8

Chicago at Pittsburgh

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change

)
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 42—

vame TERFE CT

Total Correct

DPAYE
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Mike's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 9 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. &
NY Jets at
Sunday, Now. 7
Cleveland at
Denver at
Houston at
Atlanta at
Las Vegas at

New England at

Buffalo

at

Minnesota at

LA Chargers at

Green Bay at
Arizona at
Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8

Chicago

at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

r
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game -

NameﬂM/\/zﬁ__‘

Indianapolis @l

Cincinnati J
Dallas @
Miami @
New Orleans []
NY Giants O
Carolina
Jacksonville
Baltimore &
Philadelphia []
Kansas City  []
San Francisco []

LA Rams |

pittsburgh

Total Correct

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Thnes Subject to Change



Thursday, Nov. &
[] NYJets at
Sunday, Nov. 7
[[] Cleveland at
[] Denver at
[] Houston at
[ ] Atlanta at
Las Vegas at
X] New England at
M Buffalo at
[ ] Minnesota at
(¥ LA Chargers at
(M Green Bay at
@ Arizona at
K] Tennessee at
Nionday, Now. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game ‘/{ b

Name M ils o CS

Indianapolis [’!l

Cincinnati %]
Dallas B
Miami 1]
New Orleans §¢]
NY Giants ]
Carolina L]
Jacksonville [ ]
Baltimore Kl
Philadelphia []
Kansas City  []
San Francisco [_]

LA Rams ]

Pittsburgh [

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Thmes Sulject to Change



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &
[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[[] Cleveland at
[] Denver at
[] Houston at
[l Atlanta at
X Las Vegas at
f)] New England at
X Buffalo at
[] Minnesota at
] LA Chargers at
[)Zl Green Bay at
X Arizona at
[ ] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: ‘Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game 37

Name [<@ r\aviwe

Indianapolis XY

Cincinnati ¥
Dallas X
Miami X1
New Orleans [Z]
NY Giants ]
Carolina L]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore X
Philadelphia []
Kansas City  []
San Francisco []

LA Rams ixJ

Pittsburgh [Q

l'otal Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Ilmes Subject 1o Change



t'/V/

@5

GLOBAL GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
(] cCleveland at
[[] Denver at
Ij Houston at

[] Atlanta at
IM/Las Vegas at
[[] New England at
[g/Buffalo at
[] Minnesota at
[J LA Chargers at
[l Green Bay at

Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

2021

Indianapolis

Cincinnati
Dallas
Miami

New Orleans
NY Giants
Carolina
Jacksonville
Baltimore

Philadelphia

SCCELCEC GO

Kansas City

San Francisco []

LA Rams E}/
Pittsburgh [ﬂ/

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:.00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game _ :5 >7

-

Name I

Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

/V//‘ e's

GLOBAL\GRILL

A o)

Thursday, Nov. &

[ ] NYJets at

Sumnday, Nov. 7
[] Cleveland at
("] Denver at
[ ] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
7 Las Vegas at
Tﬁ New England at
“94 Buffalo at
[ Minnesota at
[l LA Chargers at
[l Green Bay at
™ Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 3 -7)

Name

PN

2021

Indianapolis  [X[

Cincinnati B
Dallas g
Miami D
New Orleans [
NY Giants ]
Carolina L]
jacksonville []
Baltimore ™
Philadelphia
Kansas City  [X
San Francisco [_]

LA Rams ™

Pittsburgh ¥

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



M/‘ e's

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQU{, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

/] b
A i

Thursday, Nov. &
[C] NYJets at
Sunday, Nov. 7
[[] Cleveland at
["] Denver at
['}T/ Houston at
[ Atlanta at
L?/Las Vegas at
[ New England  at
W Buffalo at
[ Minnesota at
[] LA Chargers at
Q/Green Bay at
[] Arizona at
[ ] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattie, Tampa Bay, Washington

2021

Indlanapolis [{/

Cincinnati [Q/
Dallas cd
Miami ]

New Orleans [ ]
NY Giants (]
Carolina L]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore L]
Philadelphia [:ll/
Kansas City  []
San Francisco KZ/

Ed
4

LA Rams

Pittsburgh

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Iimes Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 3

e Gz

Total (‘.0rrmt$



M/‘ e’sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. & "~ TIME(ET)
Indianapolis l]{

[] NYJets at 8:20 pm
Sunday, Now. 7
] veland at Cincinnati 1:00 pm
[])l;:nver at Dallas ] 1:00 pm
[:] Houston at Miami IZ/ 1:00 pm
[] Atlanta at New Orleans [Q/ 1:00 pm
[] Las Vegas at NY Giants ? 1:00 pm
g/‘{ew England at Carolina 1:00 pm
Buffalo at Jacksonville g/ 1:00 pm
[[]/Minnesota at Baltimore 1:00 pm
Q/A Chargers at Philadelphia [] 4:05 pm
Green Bay at Kansas City ? 4:25 pm
[[] Arizona at San Francisco l]/ 4:25 pm
[] Tennessee at LA Rams \ 8:20 pm
day, Nov. 8
V" Chicago at Pittsburgh ] 8:15 pm

/Z —— “Times Subject to Change
Byes: Detroft, Sealtle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tilebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game _

Name C/“//‘ Total Correct

= —




BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

2021

(] mjets— at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[« Cleveland at
[] Denver at
[ ] Houston at
[manta at
[] Las Vegas at
I_\ZI/New England at
[ ] Buffalo at
[ -Minnesota at
[ ] LA Chargers at
%een Bay at
[ivf/Arizona at
%nnessee at

q}oudau, Now.
Nt Chicago

Byes. Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tiebreaker: ‘Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Name (Y\W>1\(‘\\ l

at

Indianapeks—}

Cincinnati O
New Orleans []
N
Carolina ]
Baltimore (]
N

Kansas City [

Dallas

Miami

NY Giants

Jacksonville

Philadelphia

San Francisco [_]

LA Rams ]

Pittsburgh ]

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject 1o Change

24



/V//‘ e’'s

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 9 PICK'EM
2021

Thursday, Nov. & TIME(ET)
[] NYJets at Indianapolis /kf 8:20 pm
Sunday, Nov. 7
Cleveland at Cincinnati ] 1:00 pm
[]] Denver at Dallas /g 1:00 pm
,K]\ Houston at Miami ] 1:00 pm
[] Atlanta at New Orleans JZ[ 1:00 pm
}Z{ Las Vegas at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
}a New England at Carolina ] 1:00 pm
X Buffalo at Jacksonville [] 1:00 pm
(] Minnesota at Baltimore /@' 1:00 pm
/@' LA Chargers at Philadelphia [] 4:05 pm
[] Green Bay at Kansas City Ei 4:25 pm
[J Arizona at San Francisco &’ 4:25 pm
[] Tennessee at LA Rams )E: 8:20 pm
NMonday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at Pittsburgh [X( 8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change

Byes: Detrolt, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game .

Name Total Correct }T/



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

GLOBAL\GRILL

Thursday, Nov. &
(] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[C] Cleveland at
[] Denver at
[[] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
[V Las Vegas at
[;\Z( New England at
MLlffalo at
[ ] Minnesota at
@/ Chargers at
E/:‘::een Bay at
[ Arizona at
[[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Indlanapolis [l,}/

Cincinnat! l:J/
Dallas Vg
Miami g

New Orleans B/

NY Giants ]
Carolina L]

Jacksonville [_]

Baltimore W

Philadelphia [ ]
Kansas City []

San Francisco []
LA Rams (:v}/

Pittsburgh [2/

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

X

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change

—

=



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

| [ R y
' ' \

Thursday, Nov. &

[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] Cleveland at
E Denver at
% Houston at
[] Atlanta at
X Las Vegas at
E New England at
K Buffalo at
[[] Minnesota at
X LA Chargers at
[_] Green Bay at
[ 1 Arizona at
[ ] Tennessee at

Monday, Nowv.

[] Chicago

Byes: Detrolt, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L/ ?

at

2021

Indianapolis N

Cincinnati N
Dallas ]
Miami ]
New Orleans %
NY Glants ]
Carolina (]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore X
Philadelphia []
Kansas City N,
San Franciscox
LARams 4

Pittsburgh }_4

Name ] O/\S ézz-c {/y\ Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



.

L
L]

L

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

M/‘ s

GLOBAL\GRILL

Thursday, Nov. &
NY Jets at
Sunday, Nov. 7
Cleveland at
Denver at
Houston at
Atlanta at
Las Vegas at
New England at
Buffalo at
Minnesota at
LA Chargers at
Green Bay at
Arizona at
Tennessee at
NMonday, Nov. 8
Chicago at

"7 q
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Games)

IGGY

Name

2021

Indianapolis

Cincinnati
Dallas

Miami

X

X
X
X

New Orleans [X

NY Giants
Carolina
Jacksonville

Baltimore

O

X
tJ

X

Philadelphia []

Kansas City

o

San Francisco []

LA Rams

Pittsburgh

X

M

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



M 'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] Cleveland at
(] Denver at
[ Houston at
[] Atlanta at
[Q/Las Vegas at
[L] New England at
[Y(Buffalo at
[] Minnesota at
[] LA Chargers at
ErGreen Bay at
I'—ﬁ/Arizona at
[l Tennessee at

NMonday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroft, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game %‘3 5

Name&?g »C"’ kx

2021

Indianapolis ﬁ

Cincinnati [\2{
Miami O
New Orleans M
NY Giants O

Dallas

v

Carolina
Jacksonville []
Baltimore E(
Philadelphia [A
Kansas City  []
San Francisco [] *
LA Rams M

Pittsburgh [J

‘Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pin

*Times Subject to Change



M/‘ e’

GLOBAL

GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

[7] NYJets at
Sunday, Nov. 7
B Cleveland at
[] Denver at
B Houston at
[] Atlanta at
E Las Vegas at
X New England at
>} Buffalo at
[J Minnesota at
(] LA Chargers at
(] Green Bay at
E/Arizona at
[] Tennessee at
Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Indianapolis $

Cincinnati ~ []
Dallas X
Miami L]
New Orleans X
NY Giants O
Carolina O
Jacksonville []
Baltimore
Philadelphia P4
Kansas City ™
San Francisco [
LA Rams ™

Pittsburgh B

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 3 - ]

Name

VAT

Total Correct



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game Le 3

Name

50(/\0/\/\/‘(\& (SLLD%%L) G

[] NY Jets at
Sunday, Nov. 7
[] cleveland at
(] Denver at
[] Houston at
(] Atlanta at
X' Las Vegas at
™ New England at
X Buffalo at
[J Minnesota at
&I LA Chargers at
B Green Bay at
K Arizona at
[] Tennessee at
Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

2021

Indianapolis [X{

Cincinnati
Dallas

Miami

4

>4

%
New Orleans [XI
NY Giants ]
Carolina ]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore =y
Philadelphia [
Kansas City  []
San Francisco []

LA Rams B

Pittsburgh B’

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



ol
%

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

WEEK 9 PICK EIVI
2021

Thursday, Nov. &
(] NY Jets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] Cleveland at
;Eﬂ Denver at
El Houston at
(] Atlanta at
P Las Vegas at
B New England at
13’ Buffalo at
[] Minnesota at
(] LA Chargers at
jXGreen Bay at
[] Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
_E:Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

]
Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game L[L\_.%

Name

Tory

M‘ e’

/
GLOBAL

Indianapolis B’

Cincinnati ¥
Dallas J
Miami E’
New Orleans ‘B
NY Giants [
Carolina ]
Jacksonville []
X
Philadelphia P’
Kansas City [

Baltimore

San Francisco &

LA Rams X

Pittsburgh O

Total Correct

GRILL

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject to Change



&80,

GLOBAL GRILL

e's

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] cleveland at
[] Denver at
[] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
IX [.as Vegas at
M New England at
M Buffalo at
(] Minnesota at
[g LA Chargers at
[l Green Bay at
W. Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroft, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

& o
d in Monday Night Football Game Z?

Tlebreaker: T int! e
Name

(

Indianapolis g

Cincinnati X
Dallas J:X
Miami 24
New Orleans [X
NY Giants ]
Carolina ]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore M
Philadelphia [
Kansas City m

San Francisco []

LA Rams ﬂ

Pittsburgh ﬂ

‘Total Correct

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

/V/f 'S

GLOBAL\GRILL

Thursday, Nov. &

[7] NYJets at

Sunday, Nowv. 7
[] Cleveland at
[} Denver at
[] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
[7] Las Vegas at
E}/\ New England at
LY Buffalo at
[ 1 Minnesota at
\/I]\'/LA Chargers at
E]b\Green Bay at
[l Arizona at
[ ] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroft, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

2021

Indianapolis (z,

Cincinnati {4

Dallas EZ]

Miami A
New Orleans fu
N
NY Giants /
Carolina )

Jacksonville [}
Baltimore m
Philadelphia [
Kansas City ,D
San Franclecg,\[ffl
LA Rams /L]

\

Pittsburgh [j

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored In Monday Night Football Game

Name S~ ¥ C

‘Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“Times Subject 1o Change



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &
[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] cleveland at
[] Denver at
[:] Houston at
(] Atlanta at
| Las Vegas at
¥ New England  at
& Buffalo at
[[] Minnesota at
B4 LA Chargers at
(] Green Bay at
t¥| Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

NMonday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detrolt, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

Nan\b_}l r\'V\t('S

2021

Indianapolis [

Cincinnati x
Dallas 4]
Miarmni 1%
New Orleans
NY Giants ]
Carolina ]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore K
Philadelphia [
Kansas City (&
San Francisco []
LA Rams X

pPittsburgh ]

‘Total Correct 3 *

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Iimes Subject to Change



O

X

af

O

O OXx0O000R K

0

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

ints Sgored nionday Night Football Game
v 7

M e’sS

GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUi, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &

Tlebreaker: Tota

Name %4/9

NY Jets at
Sunday, Nov. 7
Cleveland at
Denver at
] Houston at
Atlanta at
Las Vegas at
New England at
Buffalo at
Minnesota at
LA Chargers at
Green Bay at
Arizona at
Tennessee at
Monday, Nov. 8
Chicago at

2021

Indianapolis [X

Cincinnati ]
Dallas L]
Miami ﬁ
New Orleans []
NY Giants ]
N
Jacksonville ]
Baltimore i
Philadelphia [
Kansas City  &]

Carolina

San Francisco []
LA Rams A

Pittsburgh A}

Total Correct -—3 é

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Vo T
WEEK 9 PICKEM

Thursday, Nov. & TIME(ET)
{7] NYJets at Indianapolis 8:20 pm

Sunday, Nov. 7 '
(] Cleveland at Cincinnati 5] 1:00 pm
(] Denver at Dallas x 1:00 pm
{1 Houston at Miami i 1:00 pm
[ Atlanta at New Orleans ¢ 1:00 pm
& Las Vegas at NY Giants O 1:00 pm
[J NewEngland  at Carolina 1:00 pm
Buffalo at Jacksonville [ 1:00 pm
[J Minnesota at Baltimore P 1:00 pm
B LA Chargers at Philadelphia [ 4:05 pm
(] GreenBay at Kansas City 4 4:25 pm
™ Arizona at San Francisco [] 4:25 pm
[ Tennessee at LA Rams | 8:20 pm

Monday, Nov. 8
[J Chicago at Pittsburgh < 8:15 pm

*Tines Sulject to Change
Byres: Detroft, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tlebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game iéu

Name . Total Correct .

Frank S



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

J q { y!
A ‘B m 3

Thursday, Nov. &
] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] cleveland at
[[] Denver at
[] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
[] Las Vegas at
2} New England  at
4 Buffalo o
[ Minnesota at
X LA Chargers at
[ Green Bay at
[ Arizona at
[ ] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

2021

Indianapolis B

Cincinnati 4
Dallas ]
Miami >4
New Orleans B
NY Giants =
Carolina ]

Jacksonville [ ]
Baltimore &
Philadelphia [
Kansas City <
San Francisco B4

LA Rams =

Pittsburgh g

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game 36

Name

Total Correct

Iohn Phllees

TIME(ET)
8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

“I'imes Subject to Change



BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &
[] NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] Cleveland at
[] Denver at
[] Houston at
[] Atlanta at
g: Las Vegas at
[J New England at
&Buffalo at
[ ] Minnesota at
E( LA Chargers at
[] Green Bay at
[] Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game

e AT —

2021

Indianapolis gL

Cincinnati gﬁ
Dallas %

Miami g\
New Orleans w
NY Giants ]

Carolina ‘g\

Jacksonville []

Baltimore ;Q

Philadelphia [
Kansas City 4.

San Francisco
LA Rams

Pittsburgh \g\

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change



GLOBAL\GRILL

BOQUETE, CHIRIQUI, REPUBLIC OF PANAMA

Thursday, Nov. &
[J NYJets at

Sunday, Nov. 7
[] Cleveland at
[] Denver at
X] Houston - at
[] Atlanta at
X Las Vegas at
New England at
X Buffalo at
[] Minnesota at
LA Chargers at
Green Bay at
X Arizona at
[] Tennessee at

Monday, Nov. 8
[] Chicago at

Byes: Detroit, Seattle, Tampa Bay, Washington

Tiebreaker: Total Points Scored in Monday Night Football Game ji\__

Name O‘(\U\\'\’B we \

Indianapolis [X}

Cincinnati
Dallas X
Miami X

ew Orleans ﬂ
NY Giants L]
Carolina C]
Jacksonville []
Baltimore X
Philadelphia []
Kansas City [
San Francisco []

LA Rams X

Pittsburgh X

Total Correct

TIME(ET)

8:20 pm

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:05 pm
4:25 pm
4:25 pm
8:20 pm

8:15 pm

*Times Subject to Change



